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2019 ATLANTIC CLASSIC
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

APRIL 6, 2019 
 

FINAL PLACINGS 
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Marc Giroux 5

2 1 Cedric Arseneau 10

3 2 Kenzie Butts 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 William Lynch 5

2 4 Francis Gaudet 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Jamie Peterson 5

2 7 Dion Peterson 10

3 6 Corey Lynch 16

4 14 Marcel Goguen 19
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Derek Macdonald 6

2 8 Jamie Peterson 9

3 7 Dion Peterson 15

4 10 Joshua Thorne 20

5 11 Johnny Toulany 25
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Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 William Lynch 5

2 6 Corey Lynch 10

3 4 Francis Gaudet 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 * Dana Baker * 5

2 13 Kaelan Brennan 10

3 3 Marc Giroux 15

4 14 Marcel Goguen 22

5 1 Cedric Arseneau 23
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Mike Basque 5

2 3 Marc Giroux 12

3 15 Ahmed Barakat 13

4 18 Nicolas Thibodeau 20

5 17 Mark Lewis 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Dion Peterson 5

2 19 Ryan Seamone 10

3 16 Mike Basque 15

4 14 Marcel Goguen 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 * Dion Peterson * 5

2 19 Ryan Seamone 10

3 20 Alex Bland 15

4 11 Johnny Toulany 20

5 22 Mathieu Chiasson 25
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Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Marc Giroux 5

2 14 Marcel Goguen 10

3 16 Mike Basque 15

4 23 Josh Levenshulme 20

5 24 Mark Smith 25

6 18 Nicolas Thibodeau 30
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Sean Mcquade 5

2 27 Gab Ruest Duguay 10

3 25 Keaton Mccann 17

4 98 Nicolas Godin 18
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 Stephen Bauer 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Danny Duguay 6

2 30 Garrett Kennedy 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Mathieu Chiasson 7

2 27 Gab Ruest Duguay 8

3 25 Keaton Mccann 15
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Men's Physique - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 * Sean Mcquade * 5

2 33 Kelsey Edgecombe 10

3 34 Tad Kehoe 15

4 30 Garrett Kennedy 20

5 28 Stephen Bauer 26

6 98 Nicolas Godin 29
 
 

Men's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Danny Duguay 5

2 37 Chris Justason 10

3 39 Harden Zhou 15

4 36 Phil Crabbe 20

5 38 Brian Queale 25
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Annette Ellis 7

2 43 Lorie Noiles 11

3 42 Stephanie Guay 12

4 41 Renee Goguen 21

5 44 Judy Sears 24
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Erica Savoie 5

2 46 Cydnee Graham 12

3 45 Connie Culligan 15

4 48 Amanda Pevlin 19

5 47 Lori Murphy 24
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Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Annette Ellis 5

2 51 Audrey Lynch 10

3 50 Penelope Graves 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Annette Ellis 5

2 45 Connie Culligan 10

3 51 Audrey Lynch 15

4 50 Penelope Graves 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 * Erica Savoie * 5

2 40 Annette Ellis 10

3 41 Renee Goguen 15

4 51 Audrey Lynch 20

5 52 Jody Brown 25

6 53 Kaitlynn Green 30
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Cydnee Graham 5

2 55 Melanie Napkie 11

3 54 Candice Hebert 14
 
 

Women's Figure - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Chelsea Baranowski 5

2 50 Penelope Graves 10
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 73 Josee Surette 5

2 66 Emma Macdougall 10

3 68 Vanessa Maillet 15

4 65 Michaela Lagueux 23

5 63 Pamela Duffett 26

6 61 Jenny Day 30

7 70 Melanie Michaud 31

8 71 Alphonsine Robichaud 40

9 59 Kiara Chisholm 49

10 57 Alyviah Briggs 50

11 64 Cori-Lynn Kirkpatrick 55

12 62 Ginette Nicole Despres 56

13 58 Kelsie Byrne 65

14 69 Shyane Mckay 70

15 60 Alyssa Courtney 75

16 72 Leandra Scott-Henley 80
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Rennee Julien 6

2 76 Evelynne Paisley 11

3 74 Anne Godin 13
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Nadege Corcoran 5

2 82 Jessie Lynn Ellsworth 10

3 86 Jennifer Rose 17

4 61 Jenny Day 18

5 85 Angelia Mackay 27

6 81 Kristen Crocker 28

7 71 Alphonsine Robichaud 37

8 83 Nadia Foster 38

9 84 Marie-Josee Levesque 45

10 70 Melanie Michaud 50

11 78 Patricia Arnoldin 56

12 62 Ginette Nicole Despres 59

13 79 Michelle Brundle 65
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Kiara Chisholm 5

2 76 Evelynne Paisley 10

3 89 Kimberly Mckinney 15

4 69 Shyane Mckay 21

5 78 Patricia Arnoldin 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Rennee Julien 5

2 90 Nadia Brewer 10

3 81 Kristen Crocker 15
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Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 * Alyssia Mckibbon * 8

2 73 Josee Surette 9

3 80 Nadege Corcoran 14

4 82 Jessie Lynn Ellsworth 20

5 68 Vanessa Maillet 25

6 71 Alphonsine Robichaud 30

7 57 Alyviah Briggs 37

8 84 Marie-Josee Levesque 38
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Charley Savoy 5

2 94 Melissa Mountain 11

3 88 Danielle Lapointe 14

4 85 Angelia Mackay 21

5 55 Melanie Napkie 25

6 92 Stephanie Legault 29
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Ashley Hambrook 5

2 96 Lauren Broad 11

3 65 Michaela Lagueux 14

4 63 Pamela Duffett 20

5 86 Jennifer Rose 25

6 61 Jenny Day 32

7 70 Melanie Michaud 35

8 83 Nadia Foster 38
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Women's Bikini - Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Emma Macdougall 6

2 97 Angela Ward 9

3 56 Chelsea Baranowski 17

4 58 Kelsie Byrne 18
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